

M/S Bala Jee Construction

Ag No - 36 (SBD) / 2020-21

Pareo Badrout P Measr Seharisa to
Jamua uda Kaudiy Belassa
Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

P. W. D (u) Jamua
DIVISION

Road Barha
SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MS No. 2725

- 2725

MB. 2725

5th on A/c Bill

Name of work:- Construction of Road from

Porro - Bagband PMGSY Saharsa to Jamuna
Kauliya Bahara under PMGSY.

Agency:- M/s Babajee Construction

Agmt No - 36(SBQ)/2020-2021.

Date of Commencement - 13/08/2020

Date of Actual Completion 10/08/2024.

Further Measurement

Nil

Curry
24/5/23
JE

Continuation

25/5/23
JE

Abstract of Cost

37

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

5/10/07 A/c B0/11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31) For and laying bench work 24/1000					
Qty - V. T. M. B. Page (31) Estimate (11)					
= 3.50 km @ Rs 32,847 = 82,465					1,14,967.20
(32) Clearing and grubbing road, bank etc					
Qty - V. T. M. B. Page (31) Estimate (12)					
= 1.2314 @ Rs 51,333 = 76,110					62,895.20
(34) Construction of embankment etc					
Qty - V. T. M. B. Page (31) Estimate (14)					
= 519.4 m ³ @ Rs 175 = 22,132					90,939.20
(35) Construction of Embankment etc					
Qty - V. T. M. B. Page (31) Estimate (15)					
= 90.63 m ³ @ Rs 135 = 12,235					12,246.20
(36) Construction of Embankment etc					
Qty - V. T. M. B. Page (31) Estimate (16)					
= 2663.18 m ³ @ Rs 176.86/m ³					4,71,010.20
(37) Construction of Subgrade etc					
Qty - V. T. M. B. Page (31) Estimate (17)					
= 2574.0 m ³ @ Rs 176.86/m ³					4,55,238.20
(38) Construction of GSB 20% etc					
Qty - V. T. M. B. Page (31) Estimate (18)					
= 899.25 m ³ @ Rs 1702.43/m ³					15,31,662.20
(39) For laying breadth work 60/1000					
Qty - V. T. M. B. Page (31) Estimate (19)					
= 959.06 m ² @ Rs 2260 = 83,215					21,68,282.20
(40) For and applying primer coat etc					
Qty - V. T. M. B. Page (31) Estimate (20)					
= 4165.95 m ² @ Rs 45 = 57,442					18,98,420
					Rs 50,97,071.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	L.	50,97.071-00
(10/11) P.V. and apppying fact Coor. ch					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (32) Item No (19/11)					
= 4165.95m ² @ 15.49/m ²					64,531.00
(11/12) P.V. M.S. Close grained brown ch					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (32) Item No (12)					
= 4165.295m ² @ 2182.63/m ²					9,10,802.00
(12/13) Construction of G.B. gr. ch					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (32) Item No (12/13)					
= 909.0 m ² @ 1702.43/m ²					1547,236.00
(13/14) Construction of Un-reinforced					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (32) Item No (13)					
= 1379.4 m ² @ 7368.00/m ²					10,164,381.00
(14/15) P.V. 300 mm dia duct pipe ch					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (32) Item No (14/15)					
= 105.0 m @ 1586.24/m					1,665,450.00
(15/16) S/P/P of 100 mm stone ch					
Qty - 5.0 M @ 2122.88/m ²					10,842.00
(16/17) S/P/P of 200 mm stone ch					
Qty - 14.0 M @ 605.20/m ²					8480.00
(17/18) S/P/P of 600 mm concrete					
Qty - 14.0 M @ 347.4/m ²					4860.00
(18/19) S/P/P of 600 mm concrete					
Qty - 9.0 M @ 4697.20/m ²					42,276.00
					1,80,60,524.00

B.D. - 2.9.75, 77/20

25/5/25
A.E.